4 BENZING Live/

Concurs O0l.Liesti 2

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic 04
Ceas Porumbei 04.
Sincronizare . 04.
Por. imbarcati: 16

0678511F
0678512F
0678442F
0678505F
0678443F
0678538F
0678501F
0678509F
0678515F
0678440F
0678519F
0678434F
0678506F
0678424F
0678548F
0678540F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38813766

-1.14

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:02 GPS Ceas Atomic
:02 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:02 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB0487E1 |05.10 09:34
| DB070220 |]05.10 09:38
|DB0487DF |05.10 09:38
|IDB070233 |]05.10 09:52
|DBOEB426 |05.10 09:52
|DBO6DF96 |05.10 09:53:
|DBOGFD6D |05.10 10:01
|DBO6DEF52 |05.10 10:07
|DB12EAOB |05.10 10:13:
|DBO6FD62 |05.10 10:16:
|DBOGFD7D |05.10 10:24
|DBO6DF92 |05.10 10:31
|DBO6FD60 |05.10 10:34
|DBOEB41D |05.10 10:36
|DB132822 |05.10 10:54
|DBOEB431 |05.10 11:29

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Liesti

0°0'0"wW

05.10.2025 11:46:41
Paladuta Ionut

09, 10,2025 11 g4E

26° 41" 33.8' E
05.10.2025 14:46:21 LIVE
05.10.2025 14:46:21 +0
16
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:54.7 |OK |01 010
:46.3 |OK |01 1]008
:49.9 |OK |01 |005
:39.5 |OK |01 |007
:51.0 |OK |01 |001
:03.6 |OK |01 |012
:35.0 |OK |01 |014
:51.7 |OK |01 013
03.2 |OK |01 1]009 |
49.3 |OK |01 003 |
:54.0 |OK |01 011
:40.8 |OK |01 |002
44 .3 |OK |01 |015
19.8 |OK |01 016 |
:46.7 |OK |01 |006 |
:21.5 |OK |01 |004
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702362
Autorizare: AA90238A
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